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

3 4 den,
ces, builte
dishwasher,
xhnkeﬂ
% oor,
me consider trade.

FA 0- 2770

$295 DOWN
3-BEDROOM
Owner Transferred

Can’'t make payments on va-

cant house . . . see this stuc-
| et home located in convenient
| area enjoy the large
covered pnuo and spacious
yard, take over existing loan
« « « Hurry.

Ready Realty
23844 Hawthorne Blvd.
FR 8-2294 'til 9

HOME b KU!!NEHS 1‘00

Home on large lot, zoned
commercial an l|n|l ln-nu-
facturing, Large r
room with nlrn b-lh. in front
of house,

just right for ?l-

msm FRED HANSEN, R
tor, Torrance Blvd
_FA 8-5049 Bvu FR 11791

2 ON A LOT
' $185 per Mo. Income—$17,050

BUY FROI A REALTOR
_DEL A

5395 DOWN
3-BEDROOM
VACANT

See this ne'ly painted stucco

_0-1531

home with I kitchen, Nice
ard, attache arage, and
ull\ in bunk . must sell

this week end. Call now . . .,
Ready Realty
23844 Hawthorne Blvd.
FR 8-2294 'til 9

2 PIBNCES a Mloln!nﬂ R3p worr-

Not disturb tenants. Call for
_Appointment (714) 539-3560.

* Real Estate
INCOME PROPERTY

Residential 100

5 Umn — Imnd New
1 3-bed baths and 4
1- bnlroom- ™ bt i ranges &

TRIPLEX

{ncome Pprope

'“h h'lh hl.h ) retu ‘ra—““'
¢ o—{
ncoine® §370" Der

ﬁ
FA O- 0 2773

ty vl!h hn

w. 1602 W. Mh PL,
lebor ﬂlv Private [{
Will sacrafice for $24 Y

* Rentals
APARTMENTS

Furnished 12

3 BEDROOM APT. All_ytil'tk
paid, 1

ocks rast n(
_ DA_ " DA 5ori2s
$66-<1-BEDROOM APT.
IN LOMITA
325-1255 or DA 9-5237
IFW‘ROG\I fn n. Apt. In Fa
75 _month. Wat.
DM" X‘.-\ 6 "l“"
3BEDROOM Furn Z\( 21" ¥
school and town. $8 B
lo Av‘ F\" 0176

MODERN EXTRA LARGE
Smgle & 1 Bedroom Apt

E'ozant inside hallways, Beau
tiful landscaped surroundines
Ideally located with shopp.ng
eenter across atreet. Separate
kitchens, dinettes asing
rooms, very
wall to wall
eliner chairs

larze clos
earpeting
TV jacks

A Ree
.'Mmr

NEAT l: ¢lean 1 bedroor
sonab Walking
do vv.nlnv-n ’lorranco ™ Ap

NEAR Now Eini‘(l- P\hl “kitche
and bath M

bed, La dr\-

onable nnt ﬁN Sartori. :
CLEAN, cozy Swedls

fireplace Uulmn p.m Her

mosa_ Beae!

FR 2- 4242 or FR 9-2308
FI0—CLEAN private cottage |
qu!-l neighborhood. 20427 Cat
in: ween Normandle ¢
ermonl l'mum paid,
8-0427

CARSON ARMS

M.l Lunua- pald
Ad 01\ bus

l'A 0-22m

i-B BPDROOH furnished ~ Apart

ment, $98.50. Phone weekd:ry

325-1711, Eves. and weekends
TR 583

Children Welcome
1-2.3 BEDROOM
DELUXE APTS.

All utilities pald @ New

rniture Nylon carpeting @
All electric kitehen—I12 eu. ft.
Refrigerator rr«n-r ® Lar
wardrobes @ Stall shower
lnrgn nll)’ area @ Sun deck

Heated pool and wading pool.

Weekly or Monthly Rates

24818 Eshelman, Lomita
PHONE 325.5279

EMERALD APTS
Near 0 ter
Bratifl, farmohed ' o
chen
and o root ng;
From
3510 Bme: uu e

#R0O0 n -p‘monn um-hg
ul ' an inelud

rooms. Full size mc
reation area 'gt ox ™

NICB & CI CL AN 3-bedroom
chlld OX. 2..1! Belle

City,
em h Nunundm. SA
OPEN

Apt
orte
t

INCOME PROPERTY
Industrial 102

Holldey Srclel

r edroom and
nmllv rnﬂm \\lln 2 firoplaces,
f spaclous living,
WImnn vdlln distance of
Del Amo Shopping.

side repairs, A sl
10% down,

G.l. Special

* $16.500 buys x bodmom nnd
hmlh room, 1% baths,
Very clean and w-l
sumod home. Sultable for
nrto family, 10% down,

ilito

| Hilltop
| $19.950 buys. 4-bedroom with
| excellent vln Prime area.
nduompma overhaul. Owne
anxious, for further
lnlormnlon

@ Kettler Knolls

Needs ine
eeper,

$16,900 buys - 2-bedroom
Ily fenced, S0x
lol, Wlli '"l llunglliy

opping vely
lrn-llnd .u.rl 10% down,

Crenshaw Bivd.
FA 8-1049
*
2 ON ON
:i”“.’ ‘celhnt rtu‘ra oy

4 UNITS
&oﬂf 1% et x»ﬁ'-"r:u‘mul

6 UNITS
§50 49 1t ea. 02180 C2 lot.

8
884, Good rental Low
vacancy. $6.000 net—§1 net
spendable. $11,000 handles.
850 }t o 1 lot.

A 0x:
B =
ot

'&ﬁlﬁmﬁ m-a&

* ok w

MANY MORE LISTINGS TO
CHOOSE FROM—

MUMFORD REALTY

2325 TORRANCE BLVD.
FA 80238

Towne & Countrie Realty

FOR LEASE
2 Stores 20° x 77. Ready to

sot up for

Eu:ly la‘;:m“u any &m
i

{;rf "3t So. Wi Ave.

A B0 or MNR.
REAL ESTATE Wanled 116

CASH
FOR YOUR HOME
IN 24-HOURS
FREE APPRAISAL
FA 0-2770

TEQPUR CORP.
Desperately needs to buy
2 or 3 bedroom home
r ALL CASH.
Call Immediately
R 82297

WANT TO SELL??
We Pay All Costs $

BE SURE TO CALL
ADMIRAL REALTY

" .
m Alu l- ar ‘-’.'l

IDI
ngs,

au dvely furnished 5% Bhok
Deae f g" nl?‘. Hers

rn ltllb _or Eves. FR 2-8677
1824 W. 255”\ Lomita

3 bedroom.  Disj Auto-

sl
matio washer. T 3-1114
SINGLE BACHY HVIDR AI"I‘ ﬂog'

arato
rent.

Reasonab

1817 Aurll Ave,
FAS-1432, =
mc.n-»a
In-
18
ncorated, 3
m-p.nl Int |I
122

3-BEDROOM, 2 bath lmMo l‘n
Apt.  Drapes. e
én& 'i"' cld lll n.u
..
A o-mi or DA 5-3768
apta Al uii'l
l 3 llu.hmu it
t'lM
1 & 3 BEDROOM apts, Walli-in

mln £:'ldl° ma l’“
~Thone 316

NEW 1 & 2 BEDRM. APTS.
A"F”lmln .a"ww wall
e )

X aaclh FA 0-2333 peens MG »,
n in ' 2
;‘:-umzy “:'Xl"‘l.lmlu"kg:'o'd.i h'uJM?“: ;:k:::hmwlly..:a& For Ys:,sue vl llVW :lhodmom I‘ul‘! ing. ‘l.al{
Padroom thd din Bece ot | 2298 Bt Jals n e & cusToM REAl wWiATE ' | ST e et
trees In rear yard, fur- young, & lot of hamn for the M . BLVD, h’whnul. J“‘l‘l“ I'Ilh dv
nace, garbage disposal, hard. money. Wall/wall
wood_Hloors: Beelng 1s beltev- | throughout Owner 'ur‘-:ﬂ FA 8-199: “..u.... nm- 1 nnm m,
ing. Phone lndny for appoints GI with no down 1 "mn . Disposal,
ment to see , :::'-. $16,600. &All for .w. All?ASH iy " gpoe, "__" "‘”'m
A Real Dollhouse $1000 Down $ ot Ba'e
l:,l‘:)'ll,ollf'“n:'lm :::l lhw.;k*l: Immediate possession on this NEW 2 BDRM APTS
ventral Lomita, Thl-‘ ?’n“vly newly vMuonl:dh:'-nb:dv‘?::: 7REE APPMISAI. M"l'-u"r"’-:l.rnpl:n: -d'-";
Bore 0 e T A R T | RS Sears homg, Sove- FR 82294 Closets Eeated Sunt o1 P
Call today—this |.nu-- will sell A 2-car garage. large yard, EADY rlllr mu( iwy. 108 ]
P s, o S14.70 aavrtat Hike Weu TRty T ME 38737 DA oeloo
; “You Will Recolvc
1013 W. Carson 25318 Narbonne| an C\I:‘il hoars luo "‘.,Y‘:‘.’.’n"uf:.m. l.;::vd."ﬁ'.
" Cile Tiuia’ urd”™ % | (RTINS W T bl
FA 0-0464 DA 6-2476 e opagt
Lot us heip | g i B0 S0
i R - you save money - -
"2 BDR. COTTAGE | -Reel. Estate _WHETIET | Need a job. o
By pergiie s SELL DIRECT ace to live, a car
3730 D”ﬂ ':ﬁ 'lm‘"ll ﬁF:w:.“.': for your equity, name g|°c° a "W'OH'Qd" }
Rz st oo | Bt et vk B | e 0 \
us 2 bodmom Plus eate Down !TIN *1 listing uou s, Trouble ad for action,
o i | Tow DOWN PAYMENT et <% " FA 8-4000
Bl aiiypocheod™ olfios T room. 3 bath, | TE 5-6653 9 il 9 P.M. s
"”"ma:' with wm?tl: READY REALTY o
P S A e S el —— —— —
nonsker 58504 mves_rroen. | REAL ESTATE Wanted 116 REAL ESTATE Wanted 116
$395 DOWN
REALTY 3 BEDROOM WHY LIST?
FR 0.2555 Gl RESALE
Move lnko this lovaly homa be- CASH FOR YOUR PROPERTY
w s ANVYIMI N !"5'3’;".‘6.&'.’&" n"n:-"l-.- IN 24-HOURS
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